
StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MELISSA A ARDITO  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  4,506.00 

Experience Factor: $11,266.00  

Supervision Factor: $  3,004.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $93,884.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: NOELL A BAUTISTA  

 

 

Base Salary:  $66,250.00  

Education Factor: $     596.00 

Experience Factor: $     447.00  

Supervision Factor: $  1,193.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $68,486.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: RYAN DALE BOWMAN  

 

 

Base Salary:  $93,948.00  

Education Factor: $  5,637.00 

Experience Factor: $14,092.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,818.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $116,495.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MIRANDA ANN BRAMMER  

 

 

Base Salary:  $66,693.00  

Education Factor: $     867.00 

Experience Factor: $     650.00  

Supervision Factor: $  1,734.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $69,944.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MICHELLE BREWER  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  1,502.00 

Experience Factor: $11,266.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,253.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $90,129.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: WILLIAM A BRULOTTE  

 

 

Base Salary:  $100,012.00  

Education Factor: $    6,001.00 

Experience Factor: $  21,003.00  

Supervision Factor: $    8,001.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $135,017.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MICHELLE COMBS  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  1,502.00 

Experience Factor: $10,140.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,253.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $89,003.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: SHARI A COWGER  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  2,253.00 

Experience Factor: $11,266.00  

Supervision Factor: $  3,004.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $91,631.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: BRADY DAVID DICKINSON  

 

 

Base Salary:  $153,700.00  

Education Factor:  

Experience Factor:   

Supervision Factor:  

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $153,700.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: LENNART T ERICKSON  

 

 

Base Salary:  $93,948.00  

Education Factor: $  7,516.00 

Experience Factor: $16,911.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,818.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $121,193.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: DENNIS GILBERT  

 

 

Base Salary:  $70,514.00  

Education Factor: $0.00 

Experience Factor: $0.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,997.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $73,511.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: SHANNON M GREENE  

 

 

Base Salary:  $66,693.00  

Education Factor: $     867.00 

Experience Factor: $  1,301.00  

Supervision Factor: $  1,734.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $70,595.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: LISA N HONAS  

 

 

Base Salary:  $66,250.00  

Education Factor: $     596.00 

Experience Factor: $  1,789.00  

Supervision Factor: $  1,193.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $69,828.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: ARACELI HUICOCHEA  

 

 

Base Salary:  $70,040.00  

Education Factor: $  1,051.00 

Experience Factor: $  1,576.00  

Supervision Factor: $  1,051.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $73,718.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: NANCY JONES  

 

 

Base Salary:  $70,514.00  

Education Factor: $  1,199.00 

Experience Factor: $  1,798.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,997.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $76,508.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: ROGER I KELLER  

 

 

Base Salary:  $90,092.00  

Education Factor: $     842.00 

Experience Factor:   

Supervision Factor:  

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $90,934.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: AMY MARIE KENYON  

 

 

Base Salary:  $33,125.00  

Education Factor: $     298.00 

Experience Factor: $         0.00  

Supervision Factor: $     597.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $34,020.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: JASON D KIESTER  

 

 

Base Salary:  $66,693.00  

Education Factor: $     867.00 

Experience Factor: $     650.00  

Supervision Factor: $  1,734.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $69,944.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: MICHELLE DAWN LARSON  

 

 

Base Salary:  $66,250.00  

Education Factor: $     596.00 

Experience Factor: $     447.00  

Supervision Factor: $  1,193.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $68,486.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: ACE T MARCELLUS  

 

 

Base Salary:  $79,434.00  

Education Factor: $  4,766.00 

Experience Factor: $10,724.00  

Supervision Factor: $  3,177.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $98,101.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: KINDEL L MASON  

 

 

Base Salary:  $93,948.00  

Education Factor: $  5,637.00 

Experience Factor: $19,729.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,818.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $122,132.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: TYLER MATLOCK  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  1,502.00 

Experience Factor: $  9,013.00  

Supervision Factor: $  3,004.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $88,627.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: AMY MCBRIDE  

 

 

Base Salary:  $79,434.00  

Education Factor: $  1,589.00 

Experience Factor: $11,915.00  

Supervision Factor: $  3,177.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $96,115.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: CHERI S MCKENZIE  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  1,502.00 

Experience Factor: $  6,760.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,253.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $85,623.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: LEEANN M MORGAN  

 

 

Base Salary:  $33,125.00  

Education Factor: $     298.00 

Experience Factor: $  1,342.00  

Supervision Factor: $     597.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $35,362.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: NANCY L MURPHY  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  4,506.00 

Experience Factor: $  7,886.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,253.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $89,753.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: RYAN NESMITH  

 

 

Base Salary:  $84,347.00  

Education Factor: $  5,061.00 

Experience Factor: $11,387.00  

Supervision Factor: $  4,217.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $105,012.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: JENNIE PETERSON  

 

 

Base Salary:  $93,948.00  

Education Factor: $  2,818.00 

Experience Factor: $14,092.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,818.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $113,676.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: SARA PRAEGITZER  

 

 

Base Salary:  $79,434.00  

Education Factor: $  4,766.00 

Experience Factor: $  5,958.00  

Supervision Factor: $  3,177.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $93,335.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: JORGE E PULLEIRO  

 

 

Base Salary:  $70,514.00  

Education Factor: $  1,798.00 

Experience Factor: $     899.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,997.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $76,208.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: TEDDY E REYNOLDS  

 

 

Base Salary:  $70,514.00  

Education Factor: $  1,798.00 

Experience Factor: $10,789.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,997.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $86,098.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: TAMMY J RODABAUGH  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  2,253.00 

Experience Factor: $11,266.00  

Supervision Factor: $  3,004.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $91,631.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: JENNIFER EILEEN STOKESBERRY  

 

 

Base Salary:  $75,108.00  

Education Factor: $  1,502.00 

Experience Factor: $  6,760.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,253.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $85,623.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: KASEY LAYN TESKE  

 

 

Base Salary:  $84,347.00  

Education Factor: $  6,748.00 

Experience Factor: $15,182.00  

Supervision Factor: $  4,217.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $110,494.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: SCOTT M THOMPSON  

 

 

Base Salary:  $70,514.00  

Education Factor: $  1,199.00 

Experience Factor: $  4,495.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,997.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $79,205.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: SHAUN B WALKER  

 

 

Base Salary:  $70,514.00  

Education Factor: $  1,199.00 

Experience Factor: $  8,991.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,997.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $83,701.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: EVA CRANER  

 

 

Base Salary:  $93,948.00  

Education Factor: $  1,879.00 

Experience Factor: $11,274.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,818.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $109,919.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: SHANNON SWAFFORD  

 

 

Base Salary:  $93,948.00  

Education Factor: $         0.00 

Experience Factor: $14,092.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,818.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $110,858.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 



StaffID: AR38429 
 

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT #411 
201 MAIN AVENUE WEST 
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

  

  
 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATOR’S AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

 

Name: RACHEL YOUREN  

 

 

Base Salary:  $93,948.00  

Education Factor: $  5,637.00 

Experience Factor: $  2,818.00  

Supervision Factor: $  2,818.00 

 

 

AMENDED TOTAL FOR CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2023:   $105,221.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Date of Amended Contract:  January 3, 2024 

 


